40 www.coxreels.com  •  1.800.COX.REEL
M
OT
OR
IZ
ED
COXREELS® 1125 Series hand crank and motorized hose reels have the features
demanded by industry professionals. The industry preferred design features a sturdy one piece

EB 24 V DC, 1⁄2 HP EXP. EXPLOSION PROOF, REVERSIBLE 26
EA 115 V AC, 1⁄2 HP EXP. EXPLOSION PROOF REVERSIBLE AC RECTIFIED 26
EJ 230 V AC, 1⁄2 HP EXP. EXPLOSION PROOF REVERSIBLE AC RECTIFIED 26
H HYDRAULIC END PORTED 9⁄16-18 UNF 6
LESS HOSE
SIZE
INDEXMODEL
STANDARD CAP OPTIONAL CAP.
Reducer required
INLET SWIVEL
& OUTLET
RISER
PSI MODEL HP PSI APRX.
LBS.
I.D. O.D. FT. I.D. O.D. FT.
1125-4-100 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 100 3⁄8" 3⁄4" 140 1⁄2" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-4-100 5,000 36 1
1125-4-200 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 200 3⁄8" 3⁄4" 300 1⁄2" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-4-200 5,000 39 2
1125-4-325 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 325 3⁄8" 3⁄4" 450 1⁄2" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-4-325 5,000 48 3
1125-4-450 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 450 3⁄8" 3⁄4" 625 1⁄2" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-4-450 5,000 52 4
1125-4-500 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 500 3⁄8" 3⁄4" 700 1⁄2" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-4-500 5,000 58 5
1125-5-50 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 50 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 100 3⁄4" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-5-50 4,500 38 6
1125-5-100 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 100 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 200 3⁄4" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-5-100 4,500 42 7
1125-5-175 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 175 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 325 3⁄4" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-5-175 4,500 50 8
1125-5-200 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 200 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 450 3⁄4" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-5-200 4,500 55 9
1125-5-250 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 250 1⁄2" 7⁄8" 500 3⁄4" F NPT 3,000 HP1125-5-250 4,500 59 10
1125-6-35 1" 17⁄16" 35 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 50 1" F NPT 3,000 - - 50 11
1125-6-50 1" 17⁄16" 50 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 75 1" F NPT 3,000 - - 55 12
1125-6-75 1" 17⁄16" 75 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 120 1" F NPT 3,000 - - 62 13
1125-6-100 1" 17⁄16" 100 3⁄4" 11⁄4" 150 1" F NPT 3,000 - - 69 14